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Pearl Country ClubPearl Country Club

Time Hole Players Time Hole Players

6:32 AM 1

88Yamane, Kellie
Girls 13-14

89Kumamoto, Kazuna
Girls 13-14

103Goode, Kira
Girls 13-14

6:41 AM 1

85Cunha, Amanda
Girls 13-14

85Han, Eunice
Girls 13-14

86Akau, Logan
Girls 13-14

6:50 AM 1

80Inouye, Kelsie
Girls 13-14

83Wang, Rachael
Girls 13-14

84Yamamoto, Saya
Girls 13-14

6:59 AM 1

78Takai, Madison
Girls 13-14

78Jang, Chloe
Girls 13-14

79Nagai, Bailey
Girls 13-14

7:08 AM 1

73Tomita, Kyra
Girls 13-14

78Chee, Jolie
Girls 13-14

78Seo, Jennifer
Girls 13-14

7:17 AM 1

87Sbarbaro, Dante W

Boys 13-14

89Fukui, Ryan W

Boys 13-14

97Kunihisa, Chase W

Boys 13-14

7:26 AM 1

84Sato, Jordan W

Boys 13-14

85Chung, Jensen W

Boys 13-14

85Kaulia, Ka'ena W

Boys 13-14

7:35 AM 1

79Cabello, Anson W

Boys 13-14

81White, Liam W

Boys 13-14

83Camacho, Noah W

Boys 13-14

7:44 AM 1

76Chung, Jonathan W

Boys 13-14

77Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden W

Boys 13-14

79Kaya, Ranson W

Boys 13-14

7:53 AM 1

70Chung, Joshua W

Boys 13-14

73Miyano, Yuzuki W
Boys 13-14

75Kim, Marshall Y W

Boys 13-14

8:02 AM 1

93Senining, Adrienne
Girls 15-18

99Okano, Mika
Girls 15-18

107Chang, Chloe
Girls 15-18

8:11 AM 1

86Kaneshiro, Cameron
Girls 15-18

87Nishimoto, Elisa
Girls 15-18

90Shinno, Leah
Girls 15-18

8:20 AM 1

81Thornton, Amber
Girls 15-18

83Kageyama, Avery
Girls 15-18

85Sato, Minami
Girls 15-18

8:29 AM 1

81Kim, Michelle
Girls 15-18

81Todd, Kiara
Girls 15-18

81Tonai, Kaitlyn
Girls 15-18

8:38 AM 1

78Hawes, Isabelle
Girls 15-18

79Ota, Kelsey
Girls 15-18

80Takamiya, Alison
Girls 15-18

8:47 AM 1

77Woo, Abigail
Girls 15-18

78Takai, Victoria
Girls 15-18

78Lu, Shayna
Girls 15-18

8:56 AM 1

88Miura, Yuki BLU
Boys 15-18

88Tonokawa, Tyson BLU

Boys 15-18

92Matsueda, Cole BLU

Boys 15-18

9:05 AM 1

81Pritchard, Jacob BLU

Boys 15-18

82Yamaguchi, Sho BLU

Boys 15-18

85Ogawa, Tyler BLU

Boys 15-18

PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN
Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Wed, July 25Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Wed, July 25

Note: Cumulative scores for one or more tournaments are displayed in parantheses before player name (if available).



Time Hole Players Time Hole Players

9:14 AM 1

76Howard, David BLU

Boys 15-18

79Baladad, Toby BLU

Boys 15-18

80Chung, Jordan BLU

Boys 15-18

9:23 AM 1

74Kim, Ray BLU

Boys 15-18

76Kam, Alex BLU

Boys 15-18

76Coull, Adam BLU

Boys 15-18

9:32 AM 1

68Jung, Peter BLU

Boys 15-18

70Sequin, Jake BLU

Boys 15-18

71Koshi, Noah BLU

Boys 15-18

6:32 AM 10

86Kuratani, Madison RED

Girls 11-12

99Sur, Paige RED

Girls 11-12

105Kanemoto, Kyla RED

Girls 11-12

6:41 AM 10

73Nakao, Raya RED

Girls 11-12

78Kubo, Mira RED

Girls 11-12

79Cepeda, Mia RED

Girls 11-12

85Tanoue, Nicole RED

Girls 11-12

6:50 AM 10

86Sykes, Breiton RDM

Boys 11-12

94Senining, Xyrus RDM

Boys 11-12

111Toyama, Trey RDM

Boys 11-12

6:59 AM 10

82Bayot, Tristan RDM

Boys 11-12

82Toledo-Lue, Bryce RDM

Boys 11-12

85Ng, Ryder RDM

Boys 11-12

7:08 AM 10

71Ohkubo, Mahalo RDM

Boys 11-12

74Fujita, James RDM

Boys 11-12

76Todd, Justin RDM

Boys 11-12

78Tamayori, Tyler RDM

Boys 11-12

7:17 AM 10

77Cepeda, Ava ORG

Girls 10-Under

80Yonemura , Mariko ORG

Girls 10-Under

94Natsukawa, Rui ORG
Girls 10-Under

101Kage, Jacey ORG

Girls 10-Under

7:26 AM 10

79Takai, Jordan ORB

Boys 10-Under

88Timario, Mason-Sky ORB

Boys 10-Under

90Uehara, Anthony ORB

Boys 10-Under

Note: The main tee is the WHITE LADIES tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.

PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN
Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Wed, July 25Tee Sheet - Round 2 - Wed, July 25

Note: Cumulative scores for one or more tournaments are displayed in parantheses before player name (if available).



Pearl Country ClubPearl Country Club

Time Hole Players Time Hole Players

11:02 AM 1

Ohkubo, Mahalo RDM

Boys 11-12

Tamayori, Tyler RDM

Boys 11-12

Sykes, Breiton RDM

Boys 11-12

11:11 AM 1

Bayot, Tristan RDM

Boys 11-12

Toyama, Trey RDM

Boys 11-12

Ng, Ryder RDM

Boys 11-12

11:20 AM 1

Fujita, James RDM

Boys 11-12

Senining, Xyrus RDM

Boys 11-12

Todd, Justin RDM

Boys 11-12

Toledo-Lue, Bryce RDM

Boys 11-12

11:29 AM 1

Kanemoto, Kyla RED

Girls 11-12

Kubo, Mira RED

Girls 11-12

Kuratani, Madison RED

Girls 11-12

11:38 AM 1

Tanoue, Nicole RED

Girls 11-12

Cepeda, Mia RED

Girls 11-12

Nakao, Raya RED

Girls 11-12

Sur, Paige RED

Girls 11-12

11:47 AM 1

Uehara, Anthony ORB

Boys 10-Under

Takai, Jordan ORB

Boys 10-Under

Timario, Mason-Sky ORB

Boys 10-Under

11:56 AM 1

Natsukawa, Rui ORG
Girls 10-Under

Cepeda, Ava ORG

Girls 10-Under

Kage, Jacey ORG

Girls 10-Under

12:05 PM 1

Yonemura , Mariko ORG

Girls 10-Under

Roberts, Ireland ORG

Girls 10-Under

12:14 PM 1

Kumamoto, Kazuna
Girls 13-14

Inouye, Kelsie
Girls 13-14

Cunha, Amanda
Girls 13-14

12:23 PM 1

Yamamoto, Saya
Girls 13-14

Wang, Rachael
Girls 13-14

Yamane, Kellie
Girls 13-14

12:32 PM 1

Takai, Madison
Girls 13-14

Chee, Jolie
Girls 13-14

Seo, Jennifer
Girls 13-14

12:41 PM 1

Jang, Chloe
Girls 13-14

Goode, Kira
Girls 13-14

Nagai, Bailey
Girls 13-14

12:50 PM 1

Akau, Logan
Girls 13-14

Han, Eunice
Girls 13-14

Tomita, Kyra
Girls 13-14

11:02 AM 10

Miyano, Yuzuki W
Boys 13-14

Chung, Joshua W

Boys 13-14

Kim, Marshall Y W

Boys 13-14

11:11 AM 10

Kaya, Ranson W

Boys 13-14

Sato, Jordan W

Boys 13-14

Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden W

Boys 13-14

11:20 AM 10

Fukui, Ryan W

Boys 13-14

Cabello, Anson W

Boys 13-14

Chung, Jonathan W

Boys 13-14

PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, July 24Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, July 24



Time Hole Players Time Hole Players

11:29 AM 10

White, Liam W

Boys 13-14

Kunihisa, Chase W

Boys 13-14

Chung, Jensen W

Boys 13-14

11:38 AM 10

Kaulia, Ka'ena W

Boys 13-14

Camacho, Noah W

Boys 13-14

Sbarbaro, Dante W

Boys 13-14

11:47 AM 10

Miura, Yuki BLU
Boys 15-18

Koshi, Noah BLU

Boys 15-18

Kim, Ray BLU

Boys 15-18

11:56 AM 10

Yamaguchi, Sho BLU

Boys 15-18

Baladad, Toby BLU

Boys 15-18

Sequin, Jake BLU

Boys 15-18

12:05 PM 10

Ogawa, Tyler BLU

Boys 15-18

Chung, Jordan BLU

Boys 15-18

Kam, Alex BLU

Boys 15-18

12:14 PM 10

Tonokawa, Tyson BLU

Boys 15-18

Coull, Adam BLU

Boys 15-18

Jung, Peter BLU

Boys 15-18

12:23 PM 10

Matsueda, Cole BLU

Boys 15-18

Pritchard, Jacob BLU

Boys 15-18

Howard, David BLU

Boys 15-18

12:32 PM 10

Takai, Victoria
Girls 15-18

Kaneshiro, Cameron
Girls 15-18

Kim, Michelle
Girls 15-18

12:41 PM 10

Sato, Minami
Girls 15-18

Ota, Kelsey
Girls 15-18

Lu, Shayna
Girls 15-18

Senining, Adrienne
Girls 15-18

12:50 PM 10

Nishimoto, Elisa
Girls 15-18

Kageyama, Avery
Girls 15-18

Okano, Mika
Girls 15-18

12:59 PM 10

Todd, Kiara
Girls 15-18

Tonai, Kaitlyn
Girls 15-18

Woo, Abigail
Girls 15-18

1:08 PM 10

Takamiya, Alison
Girls 15-18

Hawes, Isabelle
Girls 15-18

Thornton, Amber
Girls 15-18

1:17 PM 10

Shinno, Leah
Girls 15-18

Welch, Katherine
Girls 15-18

Chang, Chloe
Girls 15-18

Note: The main tee is the WHITE LADIES tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.

PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN
Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, July 24Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Tue, July 24



HandleHandle CityCity StateState

Akau, Logan Kaneohe Hawaii

Baladad, Toby Honolulu Hawaii

Bayot, Tristan Waipahu Hawaii

Cabello, Anson Kahului Hawaii

Camacho, Noah Mililani Hawaii

Cepeda, Ava Kaaawa Hawaii

Cepeda, Mia Kaaawa Hawaii

Chang, Chloe Palo Alto California

Chee, Jolie Honolulu Hawaii

Chung, Jensen Waipahu Hawaii

Chung, Jonathan Honolulu Hawaii

Chung, Jordan Waipahu Hawaii

Chung, Joshua Honolulu Hawaii

Coull, Adam Bexley, NSW Australia

Cunha, Amanda Kaneohe Hawaii

Fujita, James Honolulu Hawaii

Fukui, Ryan Waipahu Hawaii

Goode, Kira Honolulu Hawaii

Han, Eunice Honolulu Hawaii

Hara-Shimabuku, Rayden Honolulu Hawaii

Hawes, Isabelle Griffith, ACT Australia

Howard, David Holt, ACT Australia

Inouye, Kelsie Aiea Hi

Jang, Chloe Honolulu HI

Jung, Peter Honolulu Hawaii

Kage, Jacey Aiea Hawaii

Kageyama, Avery Honolulu Hawaii

Kam, Alex Honolulu HI

Kanemoto, Kyla Aiea HI

Player RosterPlayer Roster
PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN



HandleHandle CityCity StateState

Kaneshiro, Cameron Kaneohe Hawaii

Kaulia, Ka'ena Mililani Hawaii

Kaya, Ranson Honolulu Hawaii

Kim, Marshall Y Honolulu Hawaii

Kim, Michelle Honolulu Hawaii

Kim, Ray Honolulu Hawaii

Koshi, Noah Pearl City Hawaii

Kubo, Mira Honolulu Hawaii

Kumamoto, Kazuna Tokyo Japan

Kunihisa, Chase Mililani Hawaii

Kuratani, Madison Kapolei Hawaii

Lu, Shayna Honolulu Hawaii

Matsueda, Cole Honolulu Hawaii

Miura, Yuki Tokyo Japan

Miyano, Yuzuki Yokohama Japan

Nagai, Bailey Waipahu Hawaii

Nakao, Raya Kaneohe Hawaii

Natsukawa, Rui Tokyo Japan

Ng, Ryder Hilo Hawaii

Nishimoto, Elisa Honolulu Hawaii

Ogawa, Tyler Honolulu Hawaii

Ohkubo, Mahalo Tokyo Japan

Okano, Mika Ewa Beach Hawaii

Ota, Kelsey Kaneohe Hawaii

Pritchard, Jacob Kaneohe Hawaii

Roberts, Ireland Waipahu Hawaii

Sato, Jordan honolulu Hawaii

Sato, Minami Aiea HI

Sbarbaro, Dante Kailua Hawaii

Player RosterPlayer Roster
PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN



HandleHandle CityCity StateState

Senining, Adrienne Honolulu Hawaii

Senining, Xyrus Honolulu Hawaii

Seo, Jennifer Honolulu Hawaii

Sequin, Jake Honolulu Hawaii

Shinno, Leah Kailua Hawaii

Sur, Paige Honolulu Hawaii

Sykes, Breiton Hauula Hawaii

Takai, Jordan Honolulu Hawaii

Takai, Madison Honolulu Hawaii

Takai, Victoria Honolulu Hawaii

Takamiya, Alison Honolulu Hawaii

Tamayori, Tyler Pearl City Hawaii

Tanoue, Nicole Honolulu Hawaii

Thornton, Amber Isaacs, ACT Australia

Timario, Mason-Sky Kapolei Hawaii

Todd, Justin Kaneohe Hawaii

Todd, Kiara Kaneohe Hawaii

Toledo-Lue, Bryce Aiea Hawaii

Tomita, Kyra Honolulu Hawaii

Tonai, Kaitlyn Honolulu HI

Tonokawa, Tyson honolulu Hawaii

Toyama, Trey Honolulu Hawaii

Uehara, Anthony Pearl City Hawaii

Wang, Rachael Honolulu Hawaii

Welch, Katherine Mililani Hawaii

White, Liam Kailua Hawaii

Woo, Abigail Honolulu Hawaii

Yamaguchi, Sho Tokyo Japan

Yamamoto, Saya Hyogo Japan

Player RosterPlayer Roster
PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN



HandleHandle CityCity StateState

Yamane, Kellie Pearl City Hawaii

Yonemura , Mariko Waipahu Hawaii

Player RosterPlayer Roster
PEARL JUNIOR OPENPEARL JUNIOR OPEN
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